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Setomaa valla kergejoustikudhtu

Varska 25. august 2021

60m

N10

1.Emma Uibo KK Valgamaa 12,80
M10

1. Andre Leopard Varska Gimnaasium 10,18
2. Stefan Nestra Varska Gumnaasium 10,67
3. Tarvi Alve Lobotka 11,91
4, Roland Alve Lobotka 12,43

60m tokkejooks (68cm)

M13
1.Andre Prost KK Valgamaa 12,19
1. Rasmus Uibo Varska glimnaasium 13,45

100m tékkejooks (76,2cm, 13/8,5)
M55

1.Einar Raudkepp OK Peko 22,21

N21

1.Kai-Melli Kapten 18,07



110m tokkejooks (83,3cm, 13,75/8,14)

M16
1. Timo Kudre2005

M21

1. Olle llmar Jaama

Kettaheide

M13 (O,75kg)
1.Andre Prost

2. Rasmus Uibo

M16 (0,75kg)

1. Timo Kudre

M21 (2 kg)

1. Olle llmar Jaama

2. Reigo Teervalt

M40 (2 kg)

1.Indrek Aim

2.Kurmet Karsna

3.Raul Kudre

4 .Vaido Uibo
Tauno Lemsalu

Rein Zaitsev

OK Peko

OK Peko

KK Valgamaa
KK Valgamaa

OK Peko

OK Peko
OK Peko

OK Peko

OK Peko

22,22

20,31

15.24
10.34

22.90

19.10
16.17

21.58
20.80
19.75
16.42
NM
NM



M55 (1,5kg)

1. Einar Raudkepp OK Peko 25.40
N10 (0,6kg)
1. Emma Uibo KK Valgamaa 7.33

N13 (0,6kg)

1. Kati Kudre OK Peko 10.01
N21 (1kg)

1.Kai-Melli Kapten 36.00
2.Emily Raudkepp OK Peko 13.60
N40 (1kg)

1.Janika Teervalt OK Peko 16.10
Kaugushiipe

M10

1. Stefan Nestra Varska Gimnaasium 3.54
2. Andre Leopard Varska Gimnaasium 3.37
3. Tarvi Alve Lobotka 2.63
4. Roland Alve Lobotka 2.19
M13

1 .Andre Prost KK Valgamaa 3.46
2. Rasmus Uibo Varska giimnaasium 3.02
M16

1.Timo Kudre OK Peko 3.72



M21

1.0lle llmar Jaama OK Peko 4.79
M40
1.Raul Kudre OK Peko 4.01
M55
1.Einar Raudkepp OK Peko 3.62
N10
1.Emma Uibo KK Valgamaa 2.45
N13
1.Kati Kudre OK Peko 2.11
N21
1. Kai-Melli Kapten 4.37
2. Aveli Alve Lobotka 2.87

Varska Originaali 470m jooks

M10
1. Andre Leopard Varska Gimnaasium 1.43,85
2. Stefan Nestra Varska Gimnaasium 1.55,07
3. Tarvi Alve Lobotka 2.28,24
M13
1. Andre Prost KK Valgamaa 1.39,71

2. Rasmus Uibo KK Valgamaa 1.43,41



M16
1. Timo Kudre
2. Ristofer Aljak

3. Reiko Vosmi

M21

1. Olle llmar Jaama

M40
1.Raino Leopard

2.Raul Kudre

M55

1.Einar Raudkepp

N10

1.Emma Uibo

N13

1.K&ti Kudre

N21

1.Emily Raudkepp
2.Kai Melli Kapten
3.Kristel Kdivo

4. Aveli Alve
5.Ekaterina Smorodina

5.Mari Arund

OK Peko
Rapina

Rapina

OK Peko

OK Peko
OK Peko

OK Peko

KK Valgamaa

OK Peko

OK Peko

OK Peko

Lobotka

1.20,73
1.31,81
1.40,23

1.14,32

1.27,82
1.28,72

1.33,90

2.43,2

2.30,8

1.26,2
1.27,5
1.49,65
2.04,1
2.30,22
2.43,3



N40

1.Janika Teervalt Peko 1.51,1



